Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #46 Count: 0 Trans: 0
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set:

Set #47 Count: 16 Trans: 16
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #48 Count: 40 Trans: 24
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set:

Set #49 Count: 56 Trans: 16
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #50 Count: 88 Trans: 32
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #51 Count: 108 Trans: 20
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set:

Set #52 Count: 116 Trans: 8
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set:

Set #53 Count: 132 Trans: 16
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set:

Set #54 Count: 164 Trans: 32
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #55 Count: 180 Trans: 16
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #56 Count: 196 Trans: 16

Set 56
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Brass Float 16
4. I —
U ) i
4 -
58| o 57: 7 )
61 | A
62 A
63
- 3 E z oL L 64
. 8 36 5 24 2 f [l 5{(
Je L G 1 66 A
o 28 Joe 19| Ce fl.
n ! e 29 . 18 f’ ! n
b v .73 . 17 ' f| 4 e v
.e\31 : 16 1‘Rc' f/
e . . . |l C. B
1;—‘}'1 L) }4 )6 ® 4 C. £ \——78
€ . 4l /Y e 13 IT6
. l; 70
SN % 3 313 L \ " e £ -
% 5 s 74| . 4 7 58
28y 5 1,o/f !f f\8
.I'l“s" e 2 72\' .
e ° oot 1 A \\75
2 *olot . [ é
fﬁs 5051\1 A )\ o .,
46 69
47 49l Yt
11

Director Viewpoint

2012 Martinsburg High School Band

James Southern, Director

Drill Design by Terry Williams Licensed to: Jericho Show Design ~ Created on Pyware 3D.
Jericho Show Design

www.jerichoshowdesign.com



Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #57 Count: 212 Trans: 16
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set:

Set #58 Count: 228 Trans: 16
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set:

Set #59 Count: 252 Trans: 24
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #60 Count: 264 Trans: 12
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #61 Count: 276 Trans: 12
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Drill: Pirates! Closer Set: Set #62 Count: 284 Trans: 8
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